ACCORDEON XL4 2.1 More Music

IMPORT MUZIKALE HIFI PRODUCTEN

REFERENCE LINE 2.1

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 februari 2025
(prijswijzigingen voorbehouden)
REFERENCE AUDIO RACK
Structure: Solid stainless steel
Dimensions: 660 x 560mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 560 x 560mm (W x D)
Decoupling: by DSD

NIGHTHAWK MOONSTONE PORTOFINO STEALTH CALIFORNIA MERCURIAL
Bottom shelf € 1.335,00 € 1.335,00 € 1.500,00 € 1.595,00 €1.610,00 €1.610,00
95 mm € 1.245,00 € 1.245,00 € 1.350,00 € 1.425,00 € 1.515,00 € 1.515,00
120 mm € 1.320,00 € 1.320,00 € 1.425,00 € 1.515,00 € 1.595,00 € 1.595,00
165 mm € 1.365,00 € 1.365,00 € 1.470,00 € 1.560,00 € 1.655,00 € 1.655,00
190 mm € 1.455,00 € 1.455,00 € 1.560,00 € 1.655,00 € 1.745,00 € 1.745,00
235 mm € 1.500,00 € 1.500,00 €1.610,00 € 1.700,00 € 1.790,00 € 1.790,00
260 mm € 1.595,00 € 1.595,00 €1.700,00 € 1.790,00 € 1.865,00 € 1.865,00
285 mm € 1.685,00 € 1.685,00 €1.790,00 € 1.880,00 € 1.955,00 € 1.955,00
305 mm € 1.655,00 € 1.655,00 €1.745,00 € 1.835,00 €1.925,00 €1.925,00
330 mm € 1.730,00 €1.730,00 € 1.835,00 € 1.925,00 €2.000,00 €2.000,00
Vinyl shelf € 1.305,00 € 1.305,00 € 1.350,00 € 1.455,00 € 1.545,00 € 1.545,00
rough black rough white rough black total matte black wenge rough black
black glass white glass teak rust matte carbon

gray oak




GHIRONDA 2.1 More Music

IMPORT MUZIKALE HIFI PRODUCTEN

REFERENCE LINE 2.1

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 februari 2025
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(prijswijzigingen voorbehouden)
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NIGHTHAWK MOONSTONE PORTOFINO STEALTH
Bottom shelf € 1.850,00 € 1.850,00 €2.185,00 €2.260,00
95 mm € 1.745,00 € 1.745,00 €2.095,00 €2.155,00
120 mm € 1.865,00 € 1.865,00 €2.215,00 €2.275,00
165 mm € 1.925,00 € 1.925,00 €2.275,00 €2.335,00
190 mm €2.030,00 €2.030,00 €2.380,00 € 2.440,00
235 mm €2.095,00 €2.095,00 €2.440,00 €2.500,00
260 mm €2.200,00 €2.200,00 €2.545,00 €2.610,00
285 mm €2.260,00 €2.260,00 €2.670,00 €2.730,00
305 mm €2.395,00 € 2.395,00 €2.610,00 €2.670,00
330 mm €2.425,00 €2.425,00 €2.730,00 €2.775,00
Vinyl shelf € 1.865,00 € 1.865,00 €2.215,00 €2.125,00
rough black rough white rough black total matte black

teak

black glass white glass gray oak

REFERENCE A/V RACK

Structure: Solid stainless steel

Dimensions: 1140 x 565mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 2 X 500 x 500mm (W x D)

CALIFORNIA

€2.380,00
€2.290,00
€2.410,00
€2.470,00
€2.575,00
€2.640,00
€2.745,00
€2.850,00
€2.805,00
€2.910,00
€2.410,00

wenge
rust

Decoupling: by DSD

MERCURIAL

€ 2.380,00
€2.290,00
€2.410,00
€2.470,00
€2.575,00
€ 2.640,00
€2.745,00
€ 2.850,00
€ 2.805,00
€2.910,00
€2.410,00

rough black
matte carbon




MAXIGHIRONDA 2.1 More Music

IMPORT MUZIKALE HIFI PRODUCTEN

REFERENCE LINE 2.1

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 februari 2025
(prijswijzigingen voorbehouden)
REFERENCE A/V RACK
Structure: Solid stainless steel
Dimensions: 1680 x 650 mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 3 X 500 x 500mm (W x D)
Decoupling: by DSD

NIGHTHAWK MOONSTONE PORTOFINO STEALTH CALIFORNIA MERCURIAL
Bottom shelf €3.095,00 €2.925,00 € 3.530,00 €3.575,00 € 3.835,00 € 3.835,00
95 mm €2.955,00 €2.775,00 € 3.410,00 € 3.440,00 €3.715,00 €3.715,00
120 mm €3.110,00 €2.910,00 € 3.560,00 €3.610,00 € 3.865,00 € 3.865,00
165 mm €3.200,00 €2.985,00 € 3.655,00 € 3.685,00 € 3.955,00 €3.955,00
190 mm € 3.365,00 €3.125,00 € 3.805,00 € 3.850,00 €4.110,00 €4.110,00
235 mm € 3.440,00 €3.200,00 € 3.895,00 € 3.940,00 €4.200,00 €4.200,00
260 mm € 3.610,00 €3.335,00 € 4.060,00 €4.095,00 € 4.365,00 € 4.365,00
285 mm €3.760,00 €3.485,00 €4.215,00 €4.260,00 €4.515,00 €4.515,00
305 mm € 3.700,00 €3.425,00 € 4.140,00 €4.185,00 € 4.440,00 € 4.440,00
330 mm €3.850,00 €3.575,00 € 4.305,00 €4.335,00 €4.610,00 €4.610,00
rough black rough white rough black total matte black wenge rough black
black glass white glass teak rust matte carbon

gray oak




BANDURA 2.1
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NIGHTHAWK MOONSTONE
Bottom shelf €1.335,00 €1.335,00
rough black rough white

black glass white glass

More Music

IMPORT MUZIKALE HIFI PRODUCTEN

REFERENCE LINE 2.1

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 februari 2025

(prijswijzigingen voorbehouden)

PORTOFINO STEALTH
€ 1.500,00 € 1.595,00
rough black total matte black
gray oak teak

POWER AMPLIFIERS STAND
Structure: Solid stainless steel

Dimensions: 660 x 560mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 660 x 560mm (W x D)
Decoupling: by DSD

CALIFORNIA MERCURIAL
€1.610,00 €1.610,00
wenge rough black
rust matte carbon




More Music

IMPORT MUZIKALE HIFI PRODUCTEN

BASSOCONTINUO

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 februari 2025

(prijswijzigingen voorbehouden)

CABLE MANAGEMENT

CARBON FIBER

BOX (set of 2) € 180,00
BOX (set of 4) € 320,00
BOX (set of 6) € 455,00

STAINLESS STEEL

BOX (set of 4) €90,00




